
1 BNJENOW

2 JNTANO[ WEB H8  28 28

3 FHANNOT ENJOlANT 9H  66 94

4 KENEIST FOHNAT O4  48 142

5 ETEFITU SKIENT 11H 45 187

6 MAPETTO FUITE N2  34 221

7 AMLSEVE OPTATIF 4I  24 245

8 IDRMEZO LEVAMES 5C  74 319

9 AGLRRYE MODERIEZ D2  90 409

10 CDHMERU RAYE 6D  72 481

11 RBEEEVO MOUCHER 3C  40 521

12 EBIITXO REVEE B2  46 567

13 DSRGTII BOXE A6  49 616

14 IGDIRSA TIRS 7C  23 639

15 RDGIISU GAP J2  25 664

16 EGIIIRE STUD K3  26 690

17 ILIILPE REG 10A 22 712

18 LIIINPA LE 4F  26 738

19 LIIINU[ PLANTAI M7  24 762

20 AIIIULU aN 11A 19 781

21 AIIIULU BOXERaI A6  18 799

22 AIIIOSU ALU 12I 18 817

23 EIIQORU SUAI 13A 26 843

24 CDELIRS QUOI 12D 40 883

CRISE 14J 36 919

Coup

vendredi 28 janvier 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


